Product page
Date rev.: 01/08/2021
Doc. Ref: PDS-207
 GENERAL INFORMATION
Product name : Funnel with short stem
Description : Made of borosilicate glass LBG 3.3 and according to ISO 4798 standard
 TECHNICAL DATA
reference Øtop (mm) lstem(mm) Østem (mm) pcs/pack
FUS3-040-012 40 50 7 12
FUS3-050-012 50 50 7 12
FUS3-060-012 60 60 8 12
FUS3-075-012 75 75 9 12
FUS3-090-012 90 90 11 12
FUS3-100-006 100 100 13 6
FUS3-120-006 120 120 15 6
 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN
FUS3-040-012 1,0925 0,15 70172000 08434868024533
FUS3-050-012 1,932 0,23 70172000 08434868024557